family rocm, 21, bath, home
in Madrona School area. Wall/

wall carpets, drapes, built ins,
fore rd l|r heat firepiaces
250 ‘s Car garage

Owner Anxious

Anyone that will take time
out to look at this 2 bedroom
& den home in older section
of town. Wall/wall carpets, in
real good .m\lnmn The price
s right at $21,950

Torrance Gardens

Like lots of tees in a beautl-
ful re-ldvnunl neighborhood ? 3
Bedroom  stucco  residence
near City Hall, carpeted &
draped. $25,500.

Corner

'l Bedroom with family rnnm
% baths, Corner lot near To!

unro High q.l\ml Wall/w: nll

carpets, drapes, fireplace, bar-
ue. Low maintenance with

entire rear yard in flagstone

$36,500

Near Parasol

South anrlnr' a 3 bedroom|
nhear Parasol Restaurant
Wall/wall rurpou drapes
fenced vard. Owner will sell

’ar stores and schoo! I-
10% dow

KEN MILLER
REALTY

We Have Available, FHA and G.I. Financing

1505 CREN

FA 8-1049

area. 3 Bedrooms, 1% baths,
Near Harbor Freeway. Excel-

lent condition. Close to shop-

ping and schools. $26,950
Special

Near Victor Park, an almost
new 4 bedroom, family room
1% bath, home with_buiit ins,
forced air heat. Wall/wall
drapes, roofed patio and oh
£0 many other excellent fea-
tures. Take a look at this one
for $37.950

Central Torrance

In Centeal  Torrance

extr

large, 2 bedroom & den ‘Hh
formal dining room nn o
lot. Big huhlo « g
wiih latundry room & A hulh
Also ine I1| dis wall wall
| carpets, dra ete, —C \H us
| for additic nnl informatio

| Price Reduced

Marble Es states—4 hﬁqh om

ley access Rencently pain
inaide. 2500 »q 1t —Terms
make offer

15 Deluxe Units

Gross rental income on these
| beauties js $20,640 )--r One
| bedroom units ry rentabl
area. Furnished built- Inn wnll
to wall. drapes, etc Plea
submit on terms !L‘H.SOO

SHAW BLVD.

CENTRAL TORRANCE

2 Bedroom, older home in To

TORRANCE

8 Bedrooms, 1% baths. No down G.I. Only $23,500.

LAWNDALE

lroo and rent out 2 more modern

Live in one 2 bedroom
2 bedrooms. All three !or $32,7%0.

CHUCK THE SMOG

Move to the High Desert. near Yucca Valley, 20x34 ft. cabin
TERMS.

with 215 acres, only

to Glant Rock, where the space men have been known to land.

WE HAVE MANY LOW DOWN PAYMENT HOMES

WEINSTEIN REALTOR

FR 1.9515, if no ans. call FA 8.0349

rrance, only $19,950.

Just a short bicycle ride

room, G.1. resales, near schools
& shopping. Owner will help|
with down payment. Ask for|
P2108 & P#114

FRANKLY SPEAKING — we|
have no better buy than this
3 bedroom, 2 bath, home. de-
signed for modern day living
Located just across from
school Let us show you
£P110 today

HARD TO PLEASE?-—If so
this charming, custom builg
home, is for you. It has 2
bedrooms & den, 2 baths,
huge master bedroom, enclosed
covered patio and lots more
Let us show £P107.

THIS YOU GOTTA SEE'-—
Occasionally you can pick up
& new home at a real bar-
gain—here it is! Split level,
4 bedrooms, 3 baths, all the
built ins, West Torrance lo-
cation, See #P106.

TIRED OF BEING A TAXI?
This Sunday 3 bedroom,
squeeky clean home is only a
block from school and youl
can walk to shopping. Owner
has bought another home and
must sell. See 2P101

Arrow

41 26 SEPULVEDA

SAT. & SUN.
LARGE 2

NO DO

double
sell no

to

:arlqc Prl

374.3432

SALESMAN NEEDED

OPEN HOUSE

R-3 ZONED

This exceptional home is located at 4312 W, lﬂnd St.,
just east of Hawthorne Bivd. Features hardwood

, fenced yard 50'x140' to a
rear living room, y."" ';“Y :;mm
., low down F.H.A,, or 10%, down.|

For appointment h m call,

NU WAY REALTY
333 West Carson

A LOT
P150-3 Bdrm. & 2 Bdrm—80|
X330 ft. lot
P160-—-2 Bdrm urh Rdnndo
P156—-2 Bdrm rm. —

Als Bdrm. 4 !lnll! Haw.
lhnrn! location

3 lNlT‘l
P166—3 rm
Full price 331
P 3

573 & den. 4
bdrm -!udm apts. All 'nh 2
bathe.

Azibdrm

i UN

Hl‘».'i—'i Rdrm home 4 3 2-
bdrm. nr

P165—all 2 bdrm. Heart
Gardena

5 UNITS— . ‘T
P151-- deluxe owner's home

with 4 apts. in rear. Will trade|
up

" L
Al.nr( Mrm owner's)
hlll vrlra| (- d. (o‘(l.\nau““
m pene. rade for se
161 Ln lewood.  $20,500)
-q||||)‘ “lll lr-d- for larger
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